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A 1,430| 47.24/ 1,121| 3704/ o8| 12.8% 40| .68 34 118 7 0230 t00.08 |,
2 |gOERG VAEBMEL L DMICTU y g08| 42,04 1,137 7.5 462( 15.34  84) 2.8% 45| 1.5% 3| 0.1%3,020| 100.0% val 42
3 |RACELE MERMVCTNITT |y 336| 44.19| 1,074 3555 465[ 15.44 101 3.35 45| 1.5 8  0.3%3,020| 100.0% vl as
4 |BEPZTILE BEMULT CRET| | 206| 42.04) 1,064 3515 473| 15.64 122 4.08 62| 2,08 12|  0.4%3 02| 100.0% il ai
5 |z BEORAARE. BROBRE | 366) 4484 1,013 33,45 460| 15,55 103 .45 75| 255 13| 0.443,020 100.0% vl 4
6 | DERONEE SN, DRYLT] 20| 30.04| 1,088] 5.9  534[ 17.64 128 4.2%| 60| 2,04 9  0.3%3 02| 100.0% il ad
1 |pPEROEREENLSREBNET 1y g51| 41.94] 1,120 3708 512[ 16.9% 80| 2.65| 59| 1.9% 7| 0.2%3 02| 100.0% il ad
8 |polRl, MABROIERELTUEN ) 44| 47,05 1,052 347 431 14.24) 50 1.9% 20| 108 11| 0.4%)3 02| 100.0% vl a3
o |ZPEEE NIRRT MURIT 3651|4068 1,002 36.1%) 527 17.44 32 15| 21) 0.7 6| 0.2%)3 02| 100.0% wal a2
10 |gOERONREAMISAILTRETES| 4 303] 43.04 1,074 3555 502| 16.64 100 3.3%| 39| 135 11|  0.4%3 02| 100.0% vl as
1 %ig?ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ<unmﬁbf“i 1.287| 42,54/ 1,037 34.2% 549/ 18.1% 100 3.3 49| 1.6% 7| 0.2 3,02 f00.0% |
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17 |EABANERORMERAELTOUOL | 51g| 50.14| 1,005 3325 426| 14.14 43 144 28] 0.9 9  0.3%3,020| 100.0% wal as
16 | DEBEZBLC. BADTAMEAS 4 991| 42.64) 1,065 35.25 54| 18.14 67 2.2% 46| 1.5 12| 0.4%3,020| 100.0% vl as
10 |GDERELOPLRITRYRCMER 4 533] 40.74| 1,043 3445 58| 19.34 93 315 65| 214 10|  0.3% 3,020 100.0% il ad
20 |GRBROTHE, WEEASLE. RO 997 32.04) 1,005 33.24| 72| 25.5%) 155| 5.1% 84| 2.8% 16|  0.5%| 3,020 100.0% A
g |[RREAEM s 124 26 098 1s| o048l a4 o018l 1| 0082050 onasoz o008 |
p |FREANER 31 1o 22 o7 14 0.8 3 0.1 1| 0.0%2,058 9774309 f00.08 |
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3 |HAOELEEMERY BT H LT A, 4,137| 48.5%| 2,731 32.04 1,119| 13.1% 374 4.4% 155 1.8 11| 0.1% 8527 100.0% 4.1
4 |- SRS MERANCCWRRIRISE 3 o55| 46.4%| 2,864 33.6% 1,273) 14.9% 303| 3.6% 122| 1.4% 10| 0.1% 8527 100.0% 42| 4.2
BROBALE CUNOLBERXELT, BO - &
5 |< THERS RLTRBLASKEOWEA | 3 1g1| 37.34| 2,751 32.3%| 1,710 20.1%  541| 6.3% 323] 3.8 21| 0.2% 8527 100.0% 3.9 3.9
REATORELEHFTT)
6 |ERNEELIAX GREEMR) [SRORLOTL |y 6o1| 55.04 2,601 30.5% 1,088| 12.8% 77| 0.9% 58 0.7 12| 0.1%| 8527 100.0% 4.4 4.4
7 [HREEIEMABOMLEEEYE LA, | 3,485 40.0%| 2,047 34.6% 1,527| 17.9% 356 4.2 189| 2.2% 23| 0.3%| 8527 100.0% 4.1/ 4.1
g [[FRMBERE  BESEORLERILDELE | 3 626| 42.5%| 3,113| 36.5% 1,386) 16.3%  229| 2.7% 14| 1.7% 20| 0.3%| 8527 100.0% 42| 4.2
o |RENOHMGE. WACERRANMBENTY | 4 996| 50.4%| 2,707 31.7%| 1,180| 13.8% 217 2.5% 112] 1.3 15| 0.2% 8527 100.0% 4.3 4.2
10| pEREERNIEATRRLTINTERVET | 4 13| 48.5%| 2,780| 32.6%| 1,232| 14.4% 216 2.5% 150 1.8%  17) 0.2% 8527| 100.0% 42| 4.2
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7o — FRENE HE | AL 72— PN i | HAtt
1 £THELTWLS 4,393 51.5% 1 2BEUEL 369 4.3%
2 FEAMEHELTLS 3,263| 38.3% 2 1HM30ONEELE 278 3.3%
3 3H/M2BHELTLS 823 9.7% 3 1HREEL 964 11.3%
4 FHHELTWLS 38 0. 4% 4 30HEELR 2,677 31.4%
5 HEZIHD1UTTHD 5 0.1% 5 FELEZLLAN 4,209 49.4%
EEE 5 0. 1% EEE 30| 0.4%
Bt 8,527 100. 0% At 8,527/ 100. 0%
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